










Biashara Street
Laxmi Plaza
Tel: +254 20 222 6781 / 222 6787

255 2238 / 9 
Mobile: 0724 253 283
Email: biashara@primebank.co.ke

Capital Centre
Mombasa Road
Tel: +254 20 655 2190 / 655 4391

020 2626 985 / 78
Mobile: 0728 604 399 / 0733 600 530
Email: capitalcentre@primebank.co.ke

Office at Langata:
Swaminarayan Complex, off Langata Rd

Card Centre
Prime Building, Riverside Driv e
Tel: +254 20 420 3119 / 129 / 158 /322
Mobile: 0724 253 289 / 0735 388 872
Email: primecard@primebank.co.ke

Hurlingham
Adlife Plaza, Ring Road, Kilimani
Tel: +254 20 2626946/9
Mobile: 0734 600 505 / 0712 589 999
Email: hurlingham@primebank.co.ke

Industrial Area
Enterprise Road
Tel: +254 20 655 1170 / 653 7654 / 7655
Mobile: 0706 513 852 / 0731 374 218 
             0724 253 285 / 0735 720 395
             0708 262 908
Email: industrialarea@primebank.co.ke

Kamukunji
Ukwala Road
Tel: +254 20 806 8552 / 3 / 4
Mobile: 0729 110 891
Email: kamukunji@primebank.co.ke

Karen
Karen Office Park, Langata Road
Tel: +254 20 388 3481 / 2 / 3
Mobile: 0706 171 74
Email: karen@primebank.co.ke

Kenindia House
Kenindia House, Ground Floor, Loita 
Street
Tel: +254 20 224 5150 / 224 1594 / 
       331 8395
Mobile: 0735 720 193 / 0702 282 341
Email: kenindiahouse@primebank.co.ke

Lavington
Lavington Mall, First Floor
Tel: +254 20 800 0395
Mobile: 0793 372 200
Email: lavington@primebank.co.ke

Parklands
Doctors Park, 3rd Parklands, Ground 
Floor
Tel: +254 20 375 3791 / 374 9733
Mobile: 0724 253 287 / 0733 611 446
Email: parklands@primebank.co.ke

Riverside Driv e
Prime Bank Building, Ground Floor
Tel: +254 20 420 3122 / 178 / 187 / 333
Mobile: 0735 721 515 / 0724 253 288
             0719 415 287 / 0704 387 585
Email: riverside@primebank.co.ke

Two Rivers Mall
2nd Floor, Limuru Road
Tel: +254 20 244 4500/ 501
Mobile: 0798 499 361, 0798 499 352
Email: tworivers@primebank.co.ke

UAP Towers
Ground Floor, Upperhill Road
Tel: +254 20 240 0862/ 63
Mobile: 0742 990 419
Email: uap@primebank.co.ke

Vilage Market Branch
Old Wing, 1 st  Floor, Near Carrefour
Tel: +254 20 2000 920
Mobile: +254 110 940 942
Email: villagemarket@primebank.co.ke

Westlands
Sarit Centre, New Wing,
Lower Ground Floor
Tel: +254 20 800 0393 / 394 
Mobile: 0735 720 264 / 0724 253 284
Email: westlands@primebank.co.ke

Eldoret
Uganda Road
Tel: +254 53 203 2476 / 203 2488 / 
       203 2532
Mobile: 0703 791 988 / 0717 718 666
Email: eldoret@primebank.co.ke

Kisumu
Odinga Oginga Road
Tel: +254 57 202 4674 / 202 4455
Mobile: 0733 611 455
Email: kisumu@primebank.co.ke

Meru
Njuri Njeke Street
Tel: +254 777 300 501
Mobile: 0741 584 195
Email: meru@primebank.co.ke

Mombasa
Dedan Kimathi Avenue
Tel: +254 41 222 9928 / 9
Mobile: 0736 304 362 / 0724 964 600
Email: mombasa@primebank.co.ke

Nakuru
Westside Mall
Tel: +254 51 221 3050 / 1 / 2
Mobile: 0708 988 241
Email: nakuru@primebank.co.ke

Nyali
Palm Breeze, Links Road
Tel: +254 41 4470 678 / 9 / 680
Mobile: 0799 447 136 / 0702 908 184
Email: nyali@primebank.co.ke

Thika
Kenyatta Highway
Tel: +254 20 259 2300 /259 2305 /
       259 0254
Mobile: 0712 709 848
Email: thika@primebank.co.ke

Head Office - Nairobi
Riverside Drive
Pilot Line: (020) 420 3000
Direct Line: 0719 090 000
Mobile : +254 733 611 444 / +254 722 205 491
Customer Care: (020) 420 3222
Email: customercare@primebank.co.ke


